

Toyota of Hollywood & 441 Auto Rentals Offers the All-New 2014 Corolla for Car Rental

The Craig Zinn family including Toyota of Hollywood and 441 Auto Rentals is happy to have the first 2014 Corollas to rent

FT. LAUDERDALE, FL, USA, September 24, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ft. Lauderdale Car Rental service at Toyota of Hollywood is happy to announce they have received the first shipment of the all-new, newly designed 2014 Corollas. You can rent one from the all new Toyota of Hollywood Auto Rentals agency with maximum convenience.



Ft. Lauderdale Auto Rentals - 2014 Corolla in Blue Crush

Located close to Aventura, Cooper City, Pembroke Pines, and Weston in the Hollywood region of South Florida Toyota of Hollywood offers <u>Fort Lauderdale Auto Rentals</u> on a wide selection of Toyotas from the Corolla, to the Camry and Tundra pickup.

The Craig Zinn and Toyota of Hollywood family includes top auto dealerships across South Florida. The Auto Rentals addition is a way of creating convenience and comfort for their local Ft. Lauderdale Toyota customers and those visiting South Florida and seeking a <u>Ft. Lauderdale Airport Car Rental</u>.

For more information call Toyota of Hollywood / 441 Auto Rentals at 954-985-6868 or visit http://ft-lauderdale-car-rentals.ToyotaofHollywood.com for more information.

###

About 441 Auto Rental

Serving Ft. Lauderdale and Miami Toyota customers since 1993, 441 Auto Rentals at Toyota of Hollywood has a wide selection of Toyota cars, trucks, and SUVs, the world's best-selling and most trusted cars. The company is backed by expert sales and service personnel to assist customers with all of their Toyota vehicle rental needs.

For more information go to http://ft-lauderdale-car-rentals.ToyotaofHollywood.com.

Ft. Lauderdale Auto Rentals Company Contact Information

Toyota of Hollywood 441 Auto Rentals 2141 North St Road 7 Hollywood, FL 33021-3895

Phone (954) 985 6868

Toyota of Hollywood 1841 North St Road 7 Hollywood, FL 33021-3895

Phone (954) 874-2000

About Media Mash

Media Mash is located in Atlanta, GA and is a digital agency delivering local search optimization, social search, mobile marketing and search marketing solutions for the Retail Automotive Sector. For more information go to http://mediamash.com

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1fh19xp

Brian Anderson Media Mash 7707267781 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/169001603

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.